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Etac Supply Center AB
Långgatan 12
SE-334 33 Anderstorp
www.etac.com

200 kg
441 lbs

MAX

1

78689.6   2023-01-27

Sats toppmonterad My-Loo / Plugg M8x30 2 st

Kit, top mounted My-Loo / Plug M8x30 2 pcs

Satz, oben montiert My-Loo / Plugg M8x30 2 St

Kit, top gemonteerd My-Loo / Plugg M8x30 2 st

8030 1626

8400 6224

x1 x2x2x2 x2 x2 x2 x2

x1 x1

MAX 46 cm
MIN 40 cm

Skruvsatsen måste alltid kombineras med armstöd och stödben.
The screw set must always be combined with arm support and supporting legs.
Der Schraubensatz muss immer in Kombination mit Armstützen und Stützbeinen montiert werden.
De schroevenset moet altijd met armsteun en steunpoten worden gecombineerd.

20 mm

Min 50 mm

Min 20 mm

20 mm

Min 20 mm
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